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0.00 Chicago Union PS

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

15

13.53 Scott St Q

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

70

0.45 CP Lake MI 14.00 Mannheim PS
0.50 Canal St Q 17.00 Tower B17 CP 40

25 @
 1st and 2nd

C
rossover E

ast of B
17

0.57 CP Canal E MI 17.08 York Rd Q

0.61 CP Canal W MI 17.16 Center St Q

0.63 Clinton St Q

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train 

D
ispatcher (044-044)

30

17.20 Bensenville PS
1.03 Green St Q 17.23 Addison St Q

1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10 17.58 Church Rd Q

1.21 Morgan St Q 18.40 Wood Dale East CP 10

1.29 Carpenter St Q 18.48 Ash Ave W

1.33 Aberdeen St Q 19.04 Wood Dale PS
1.39 May St Q 19.08 Irving Park Rd W

1.43 CP Morgan W CP 10 19.17 Wooddale Rd W

1.45 Racine Ave Q

M
etra A

2 Train D
irector

(C
&

M
 D

isp A
3-A

5)
(044-044)

60 20.10 Itasca East CP 25

2.75 Tower A2 E CP 20
10

20.25 Prospect Av W

3.02 Tower A2 W CP

60

21.02 Walnut St W

3.09 Western Ave PS 21.20 Itasca PS
3.16 Tower A3 E CP

10
21.37 Catalpa Ave W

3.31 Tower A3 W CP 22.00 Rohlwing Rd W

5.40 Tower A5 CP 15

A
5: 25 @

 W
est

C
rossover M

T2-M
T3

23.06 Medinah Rd W

5.70 Tower B6 CP

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

70

23.12 Medinah PS
6.57 Grand/Cicero PS 23.90 Roselle PS
6.70 Cicero West CP 25 24.37 Park St P*

Q
Z 0001

to 05007.71 Hanson Park PS 24.46 Prospect St P*

8.50 Galewood East CP 40 24.59 Roselle Rd P*

8.60 Narragansett Ave W
55

25.00 Roselle West CP 40

8.63 Galewood PS 26.17 Rodenburg Rd W

8.80

70

26.52 Schaumburg PS
9.10 Mars PS 28.22 Hanover Park PS
9.16 Oak Park Ave Q 29.30 Bartlett East CP 10

9.48 Sayre Ave Q 29.49 Prospect Ave W

9.53 Mont Clare PS 30.08 Bartlett PS
9.58 Nordica Ave Q 30.09 Oak Ave W

9.69 Neva Ave Q 30.26 Western Ave W

9.95 Harlem Ave Q 31.87 Naperville Rd W

9.79 73rd Ave P*

P
artial Q

Z
2200 - 0600 only

32.67 Spaulding Rd W

10.18 75th Ave P* 32.70 Spaulding Diamond CP 40

10.23 Elmwood Park PS 33.47 Gifford Rd W

10.30 H/E Restriction 30 34.00
55

10.40

70

34.72 St Charles St W

10.45 Grand Ave P* 35.00

50

11.40 Thatcher Ave Q 35.01 Raymond St W

11.46 River Grove PS 35.20 Tower B35 East CP
40

12.12 River Rd Q 35.60 Tower B35 West CP
12.23 Elm St Q 35.72 National St PS
12.50 Tower B12 (E XO) 45 25 M

T3
40 35.91 National St W

12.70 Tower B12 CP

70

36.10 National St West CP
10

12.90 Edgington St Q

M
T3 + 4 15

36.40 Elgin East CP
12.85 Tower B12 (W XO) 40 36.58 Elgin PS
12.99 25th Ave Q 36.63 Chicago St W

13.06 Franklin Park PS 36.69 Highland Av W

13.13 Calwagner St Q 37.02 Kimball St W

13.26 Ruby St Q 39.15 Mclean Blvd W

13.30 Franklin Park West CP
25

E
 X

O
M

T1-2
40 39.70 Almora CP 10

39.80 Big Timber PS
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39.80 Big Timber PS

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

50

13.30 Franklin Park West CP

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

70

25
FPW

: 40 @
 E

 X
O

 M
T1-2

M
T3 + M

T4 15
39.70 Almora CP 10

39.15 Mclean Blvd W 13.26 Ruby St Q

37.02 Kimball St W 13.13 Calwagner St Q

36.69 Highland Av W 13.06 Franklin Park PS
36.63 Chicago St W 12.99 25th Ave Q

36.58 Elgin PS 12.90 Tower B12 (W XO) 40

36.40 Elgin East CP
10

12.85 Edgington St Q

36.10 National St West CP 12.70 Tower B12 CP 45

M
T3

40

35.91 National St W 12.50 Tower B12 (E XO)

70

25

35.72 National St PS 12.23 Elm St Q

35.60 Tower B35 West CP
40

12.12 River Rd Q

35.20 Tower B35 East CP 11.46 River Grove PS
35.01 Raymond St W 11.40 Thatcher Ave Q

35.00
55

10.60 H/E Restriction
30 P

artial Q
Z

2200 - 0600 only

34.72 St Charles St W 10.45 Grand Ave P

34.00

70

10.40

70

33.47 Gifford Rd W 10.23 Elmwood Park PS
32.70 Spaulding Diamond CP 40 10.18 75th Ave P

32.67 Spaulding Rd W 9.95 73rd Ave P

31.87 Naperville Rd W 9.79 Harlem Ave Q

30.26 Western Ave W 9.69 Neva Ave Q

30.09 Oak Ave W 9.58 Nordica Ave Q

30.08 Bartlett PS 9.53 Mont Clare PS
29.49 Prospect Ave W 9.48 Sayre Ave Q

29.30 Bartlett East CP 10 9.16 Oak Park Ave Q

28.22 Hanover Park PS 9.10 Mars PS
26.52 Schaumburg PS 8.80

55
26.17 Rodenburg Rd W 8.63 Galewood PS
25.00 Roselle West CP 40 8.60 Narragansett Ave W

70
24.59 Roselle Rd P

Q
Z 0001

to 0500

8.50 Galewood East CP 40

24.46 Prospect St P 7.71 Hanson Park PS
24.37 Park St P 6.70 Cicero West CP 25

23.90 Roselle PS 6.57 Grand/Cicero PS
23.12 Medinah PS 5.70 Tower B6 CP 15

10
23.06 Medinah Rd W 5.40 Tower A5 CP

M
etra A

2 Train D
irector

(C
&

M
 D

isp A
3-A

5)
(044-044)

60 A
5: 25 @

 W
est

C
rossover M

T2-M
T3

22.00 Rohlwing Rd W 3.31 Tower A3 W CP
21.37 Catalpa Ave W 3.16 Tower A3 E CP
21.20 Itasca PS 3.09 Western Ave PS
21.02 Walnut St W 3.02 Tower A2 W CP 20

10
20.25 Prospect Av W 2.75 Tower A2 E CP 60

20.10 Itasca East CP 25 1.45 Racine Ave Q

30

19.17 Wooddale Rd W 1.43 CP Morgan W CP

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train

D
ispatcher (044-044)

10

19.08 Irving Park Rd W 1.39 May St Q

19.04 Wood Dale PS 1.33 Aberdeen St Q

18.48 Ash Ave W 1.29 Carpenter St Q

18.40 Wood Dale East CP 10

25 @
 1st and 2nd

C
rossover E

ast of B
17

1.21 Morgan St Q

17.58 Church Rd Q 1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10

17.23 Addison St Q 1.03 Green St Q

17.20 Bensenville PS 0.76 25

17.16 Center St Q 0.63 Clinton St Q

15

17.08 York Rd Q 0.61 CP Canal W MI

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

10
17.00 Tower B17 CP 40 0.57 CP Canal E MI
14.00 Mannheim PS 0.50 Canal St Q
13.53 Scott St Q 0.45 CP Lake MI

0.00 Chicago Union PS



Metra CUS Footage Chart Westbound MDN

10/29/2025 Unofficial - Refer to Current Timetable ©2025 Piero Maddaleni

MP Place Type QZ Disp     
Track 
Speed

Switch 
Speed

Misc
Speed MP Place Type QZ Disp     

Track 
Speed

Switch 
Speed

Misc
Speed

A
cr

on
ym

s:
 P

S
 =

 P
as

se
ng

er
 S

ta
tio

n 
 M

I =
 M

an
ua

l I
nt

er
lo

ck
in

g 
 C

P 
= 

C
on

tro
l P

oi
nt

  Q
 =

 Q
ui

et
 C

ro
ss

in
g 

 W
 =

 W
hi

st
le

 C
ro

ss
in

g 
 P

 =
 P

ar
tia

l Q
ui

et
 C

ro
ss

in
g 

 H
/E

 =
 H

ea
d 

E
nd

C
ha

rt 
is

 to
 b

e 
re

ad
 W

es
tb

ou
nd

 fr
om

 C
hi

ca
go

 U
ni

on
. A

t M
P 

in
di

ca
te

d 
is

 w
he

re
 tr

ac
k 

sp
ee

ds
 c

ha
ng

e.
 S

pe
ed

s 
sh

ou
ld

 n
ot

 b
e 

us
ed

 fo
r E

as
tb

ou
nd

 m
ov

em
en

t. 
A

cc
ur

ac
y 

is
 n

ot
 g

ua
ra

nt
ee

d.

0.00 Chicago Union PS

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

15

22.97 Lake Cook PS

C
&

M
 D

ispatcher (044-044)
79

0.45 CP Lake MI 23.92 Osterman Ave Q

0.50 Canal St Q 24.21 Deerfield PS
0.57 CP Canal E MI 24.36 Hazel Ave Q

0.61 CP Canal W MI 24.50 Deerfield West CP 40

0.63 Clinton St Q

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train 

D
ispatcher (044-044)

30

24.62 Greenwood Ave Q

1.03 Green St Q 26.48 Half Day Rd Q

1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10 27.27 Old Mill Rd Q

1.21 Morgan St Q 28.08 Everett Rd Q

1.29 Carpenter St Q 28.21 Lake Forest PS
1.33 Aberdeen St Q 28.33 Conway Q

1.39 May St Q 28.50 Lake Forest Wes CP 40

1.43 CP Morgan W CP 10 32.26 Rockland Rd W

1.45 Racine Ave Q M
etra A

2 Train 
D

irector (044-044)

60 32.30 Rondout MI 40 25 R
ondout: 2nd X

O
 E

 of X
 40

2.75 Tower A2 E CP 20
10

32.80
603.02 Tower A2 W CP

60

32.90 Tollway MI 10

3.09 Western Ave PS 33.85 St. Marys Rd Q

3.16 Tower A3 E CP 34.50

45
3.31 Tower A3 W CP 35.43 Milwaukee Ave Q

5.40 Tower A5 CP

C
&

M
 D

ispatcher (044-044)

79 10

A
5: 25 @

 W
 X

O
 M

T2-M
T3

35.50 Liberty East MI 10

5.70 Tower A6 CP 40 35.52 Libertyville PS
6.32 Healy PS 35.6

60

7.98 Grayland PS 35.90 Liberty West MI 10

8.20 Grayland UP CP 36.01 Winchester Rd Q

8.85 Mayfair PS 37.10 Butterfield Rd Q

9.00 Mayfair UP MI 60 40 39.10 Midlothian Rd Q

10.22 Forest Glen PS

79

39.21 Prarie Crossing PS
11.47 Central Ave Q 39.90 CN Diamond MI 50

11.55 Caldwell Ave Q 40.12 Ivanhoe Rd Q

60

11.61 Devon Ave Q 40.70 Grays Lake East MI 10

11.67 Edgebrook PS 40.92 Grayslake PS
12.68 Touhy Ave Q 40.96 Lake St Q

13.21 Howard St Q 41.52 Alleghany Rd Q

13.75 Oakton St Q 41.70 Grays Lake West MI 10

14.20 Morton Grove East CP 40 42.60 Belvidere Rd W

14.46 Morton Grove PS 43.32 Main St (Hwy 134) W

14.50 Lincoln Ave Q 43.88 Cedar Lake Rd W

14.71 Lincoln Lane Q 44.05 Round Lake PS Q
Z 2300

to 0600

14.82 Dempster St Q 44.24 Hart Rd P

15.52 Beckwith Rd Q 45.01 Fairfield Rd P

16.08 Golf PS 45.89 Long Lake PS
16.15 Overlook Dr Q 45.93 Main (Lake) St W

17.09 Dewes St Q 46.62 Wilson Rd W

17.18 Glenview Rd Q 47.1
5517.29 Glenview PS 47.69 Ingleside PS

18.24 Chestnut Ave Q 47.76 Jefferson St W

18.93 N Glenview PS 48.3
60

20.34 Techny Rd Q 48.60 Fox Lake East MI 10

20.50 Tower A20 CP 40 49.03 Sayton Rd W
40

21.12 Northbrook PS 49.41 Grand Ave W

21.18 Shermer Rd Q 49.51 Fox Lake PS
1521.92 Dundee Rd Q 49.60 Fox Lake West MI 10

49.70 Oak St W
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49.70 Oak St W

C
&

M
 D

ispatcher (044-044)

15
21.92 Dundee Rd Q

C
&

M
 D

ispatcher (044-044)

79

49.60 Fox Lake West MI 10 21.18 Shermer Rd Q

49.51 Fox Lake PS
40

21.12 Northbrook PS
49.41 Grand Ave W 20.50 Tower A20 CP 40

49.03 Sayton Rd W
60

20.34 Techny Rd Q

48.60 Fox Lake East MI 10 18.93 N Glenview PS
48.3

55
18.24 Chestnut Ave Q

47.76 Jefferson St W 17.29 Glenview PS
47.69 Ingleside PS 17.18 Glenview Rd Q

47.1

60

17.09 Dewes St Q

46.62 Wilson Rd W 16.15 Overlook Dr Q

45.93 Main (Lake) St W 16.08 Golf PS
45.89 Long Lake PS Q

Z 2300
to 0600

15.52 Beckwith Rd Q

45.01 Fairfield Rd P 14.82 Dempster St Q

44.24 Hart Rd P 14.71 Lincoln Lane Q

44.05 Round Lake PS 14.50 Lincoln Ave Q

43.88 Cedar Lake Rd W 14.46 Morton Grove PS
43.32 Main St (Hwy 134) W 14.20 Morton Grove East CP 40

42.60 Belvidere Rd W 13.75 Oakton St Q

41.70 Grays Lake West MI 10 13.21 Howard St Q

41.52 Alleghany Rd Q 12.68 Touhy Ave Q

40.96 Lake St Q 11.67 Edgebrook PS
40.92 Grayslake PS 11.61 Devon Ave Q

40.70 Grays Lake East MI 10 11.55 Caldwell Ave Q

40.12 Ivanhoe Rd Q 11.47 Central Ave Q

39.90 CN Diamond MI 50 10 10.22 Forest Glen PS
39.21 Prarie Crossing PS

60

9.00 Mayfair UP MI 60 40

39.10 Midlothian Rd Q 8.85 Mayfair PS

79
37.10 Butterfield Rd Q 8.20 Grayland UP CP
36.01 Winchester Rd Q 7.98 Grayland PS
35.90 Liberty West MI 10 6.32 Healy PS

35.6

45

5.70 Tower A6 CP 40

35.52 Libertyville PS 5.40 Tower A5 CP

60

10

A
5: 25 @

 W
 X

O
 M

T2-M
T3

35.50 Liberty East MI 10 3.31 Tower A3 W CP M
etra A

2 Train 
D

irector (044-044)

35.43 Milwaukee Ave Q 3.16 Tower A3 E CP
34.50

60
3.09 Western Ave PS

33.85 St. Marys Rd Q 3.02 Tower A2 W CP
10

32.90 Tollway MI 10 2.75 Tower A2 E CP 20

32.80 40 1.45 Racine Ave Q

30

32.30 Rondout MI

79

25 R
ondout: 2nd X

O
 E

 of X
 40

1.43 CP Morgan W CP

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train

D
ispatcher (044-044)

10

32.26 Rockland Rd W 1.39 May St Q

28.50 Lake Forest Wes CP 40 1.33 Aberdeen St Q

28.33 Conway Q 1.29 Carpenter St Q

28.21 Lake Forest PS 1.21 Morgan St Q

28.08 Everett Rd Q 1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10

27.27 Old Mill Rd Q 1.03 Green St Q

26.48 Half Day Rd Q 0.76 25

24.62 Greenwood Ave Q 0.63 Clinton St Q

15

24.50 Deerfield West CP 40 0.61 CP Canal W MI

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

10
24.36 Hazel Ave Q 0.57 CP Canal E MI
24.21 Deerfield PS 0.50 Canal St Q

23.92 Osterman Ave Q 0.45 CP Lake MI
22.97 Lake Cook PS 0.00 Chicago Union PS
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0.00 Chicago Union PS

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

15

23.30

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

25
0.45 CP Lake MI 23.40 Deval CP
0.50 Canal St Q 23.50

40
0.57 CP Canal E MI 23.86 Seegers Rd Q

0.61 CP Canal W MI 23.94 Golf Rd Q

0.63 Clinton St Q

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train 

D
ispatcher (044-044)

30

24.05 Rand Rd Q

1.03 Green St Q 24.20

60

1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10 24.70 Prospect CP 55

1.21 Morgan St Q 24.78 Central Rd Q

1.29 Carpenter St Q 25.8 Kensington Rd Q

1.33 Aberdeen St Q 26.32 Euclid Ave Q

1.39 May St Q 26.60 Prospect Heights
1.43 CP Morgan W CP 10 26.78 Wolf Rd Q

1.45 Racine Ave Q

M
etra A

2 Train D
irector

(C
&

M
 D

isp A
3-A

5)
(044-044)

60 26.85 Camp Mcdonald Rd Q

2.75 Tower A2 E CP 20
10

27.37 Willow Rd Q

3.02 Tower A2 W CP

60

27.40 South Wheeling CP 40

3.09 Western Ave PS 28.97 Hintz Rd Q

3.16 Tower A3 E CP
10

29.90 Wheeling
3.31 Tower A3 W CP 30.06 Dundee Rd Q

5.40 Tower A5 CP 15

A
5: 25 @

 W
est

C
rossover M

T2-M
T3

30.20 North Wheeling CP
40

5.70 Tower B6 CP

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

70

32.00 Buffalo Grove CP
6.57 Grand/Cicero PS 32.20 Buffalo Grove
6.70 Cicero West CP 25 32.37 Deerfield Pkwy Q

7.71 Hanson Park PS 32.40 Prarie View
8.50 Galewood East CP 40 33.21 W Aptakisic Rd Q

8.60 Narragansett Ave W
55

34.18 Half Day Rd Q

8.63 Galewood PS 34.70 Prarie View CP 40

8.80

70

34.82 Buffalo Grove Rd Q

9.10 Mars PS 35.70 Vernon Hills
9.16 Oak Park Ave Q 36.05 Us Route 45 Q

9.48 Sayre Ave Q 37.37 Butterfield Rd Q

9.53 Mont Clare PS 37.5 W Townline Rd Q

9.58 Nordica Ave Q 37.90 Leithton CP
9.69 Neva Ave Q 38.60 Trafton CP 30

9.95 Harlem Ave Q 38.65 Allanson Rd Q

9.79 73rd Ave P*

P
artial Q

Z
2200 - 0600 only

39.60 Mundelein
10.18 75th Ave P* 39.8 E Hawley St Q

10.23 Elmwood Park PS 39.94 E Park St Q

10.30 H/E Restriction 30 40.1 E Maple St Q

10.40

70

40.50 Lomond CP 55

10.45 Grand Ave P* 40.85 Dunbar Q

11.40 Thatcher Ave Q 41.78 Winchester Rd Q

11.46 River Grove PS 42.38 Peterson Rd Q

12.12 River Rd Q 43.01 Midlothian Rd Q

12.23 Elm St Q 43.40 Prarie Crossing
12.50 Tower B12 E CP

25 25
44.00 Grays Lake MI X 50 40

15.60 Belmont Ave Q CN 44.32 Atkinson/Ivanhoe Rd Q

60

15.65 Tower B12 W CP

50
(MT1)

25
(MT2,
MT3)

44.8 Belvidere Rd Q

15.70 Franklin Park

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

45.45 Center St Q

15.90 JCT 16 CP
25

45.99 Lake St Q

17.00 JCT 17 CP 46.11 Ram CP 40

17.10

60

46.80 Grayslake
17.40 Schiller Park 47.63 Shorewood Rd Q

17.80 Schiller Park CP 20 48.45 Hook Dr Q

18.50 Rosemont 48.50 Round Lake CP 45

18.70 Jct 19 CP 25

40
MT2

48.50 Round Lake Beach
19.80 O'hare Transfer 49.4 Monaville Rd Q

20.10 HER All Tracks

40

50.70 Lake Villa
20.28 Pratt Ave Q 50.8 Grand Ave Q

20.80 Touhy Ave Q 50.99 Cedar Ave Q

20.90 O'hare CP 40 52.5 Wall St Q

21.22 Frontage Ln Q 53.03 Grass Lake Rd Q

21.44 Prospect Ln Q 53.10 Lake Villa CP 40

21.81 Oakton St Q 53.72 Lakeshore Dr Q

22.33 Algonquin Rd Q 54.33 Grimm Rd Q

22.56 Lee St Nb Q 55.4

50

22.67 Graceland Ave Q 54.7 Il 173 Q

22.80 Des Plaines CP 40 55.05 Ida St Q

22.85 Thacker St Q 55.31 Depot St Q

22.98 Prairie Av Q 55.40 Antioch
23.17 Woodlawn Ave Q 55.70 Antioch CP 45

56.20 Coach Yard CP
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56.20 Coach Yard CP

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

50
23.17 Woodlawn Ave Q

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

40

55.70 Antioch CP 22.98 Prairie Av Q

55.40 Antioch PS

60

45 22.85 Thacker St Q

55.31 Depot St Q 22.80 Des Plaines CP 40

55.05 Ida St Q 22.67 Graceland Ave Q

54.70 Il 173 Q 22.56 Lee St Nb Q

54.33 Grimm Rd Q 22.33 Algonquin Rd Q

53.72 Lakeshore Dr Q 21.81 Oakton St Q

53.10 Lake Villa CP 21.44 Prospect Ln Q

53.03 Grass Lake Rd Q 21.22 Frontage Ln Q

52.50 Wall St Q 20.90 O'hare CP 40

40
(MT2)

50.99 Cedar Ave Q 20.80 Touhy Ave Q

50.80 Grand Ave Q 20.28 Pratt Ave Q

50.70 Lake Villa PS 20.10

60

49.40 Monaville Rd Q 19.80 O'hare Transfer PS
48.50 Round Lake Beach PS 18.70 Jct 19 CP 25

48.50 Round Lake CP 45 18.50 Rosemont PS
48.45 Hook Dr Q 17.80 Schiller Park CP
47.63 Shorewood Rd Q 17.40 Schiller Park PS
46.80 Grayslake PS 17.10

50
(MT1)

25
(MT2,
MT3)

46.11 Ram CP 40 17.00 JCT 17 CP
25

45.99 Lake St Q 15.90 JCT 16 CP
45.45 Center St Q 15.70 Franklin Park PS
44.80 Belvidere Rd Q 15.65 Tower B12 W CP

E
lgin D

ispatcher (094-094)

25 2544.32 Atkinson/Ivanhoe Rd Q 15.60 Belmont Ave Q

44.00 Grays Lake MI X 50 45 12.50 Tower B12 E CP CPKC
43.40 Prarie Crossing PS

60
12.23 Elm St Q

70
43.01 Midlothian Rd Q 12.12 River Rd Q

42.38 Peterson Rd Q 50
HER

11.46 River Grove PS
41.78 Winchester Rd Q 11.40 Thatcher Ave Q

40.85 Dunbar Q

60

10.60 H/E Restriction
30 P

artial Q
Z

2200 - 0600 only

40.50 Lomond CP 55 10.45 Grand Ave P

40.10 E Maple St Q 10.40

70

39.94 E Park St Q 10.23 Elmwood Park PS
39.80 E Hawley St Q 10.18 75th Ave P

39.60 Mundelein PS 9.95 73rd Ave P

38.65 Allanson Rd Q 9.79 Harlem Ave Q

38.60 Trafton CP 30 9.69 Neva Ave Q

37.90 Leithton CP 9.58 Nordica Ave Q

37.50 W Townline Rd Q 9.53 Mont Clare PS
37.37 Butterfield Rd Q 9.48 Sayre Ave Q

36.05 Us Route 45 Q 9.16 Oak Park Ave Q

35.70 Vernon Hills PS 9.10 Mars PS
34.82 Buffalo Grove Rd Q 8.80

55
34.70 Prarie View CP 40 8.63 Galewood PS
34.18 Half Day Rd Q 8.60 Narragansett Ave W

70
33.21 W Aptakisic Rd Q 8.50 Galewood East CP 40

32.40 Prarie View PS 7.71 Hanson Park PS
32.37 Deerfield Pkwy Q 6.70 Cicero West CP 25

32.20 Buffalo Grove PS 6.57 Grand/Cicero PS
32.00 Buffalo Grove CP

40
5.70 Tower B6 CP 15

10
30.20 North Wheeling CP 5.40 Tower A5 CP

M
etra A

2 Train D
irector

(C
&

M
 D

isp A
3-A

5)
(044-044)

60 A
5: 25 @

 W
est

C
rossover M

T2-M
T3

30.06 Dundee Rd Q 3.31 Tower A3 W CP
29.90 Wheeling PS 3.16 Tower A3 E CP
28.97 Hintz Rd Q 3.09 Western Ave PS
27.40 South Wheeling CP 40 3.02 Tower A2 W CP 20

10
27.37 Willow Rd Q 2.75 Tower A2 E CP 60

26.85 Camp Mcdonald Rd Q 1.45 Racine Ave Q

30

26.78 Wolf Rd Q 1.43 CP Morgan W CP

M
etra A

5/B
12 Train

D
ispatcher (044-044)

10

26.60 Prospect Heights PS 1.39 May St Q

26.32 Euclid Ave Q 1.33 Aberdeen St Q

25.80 Kensington Rd Q 1.29 Carpenter St Q

24.78 Central Rd Q 1.21 Morgan St Q

24.70 Prospect CP 55 1.06 CP Morgan E CP 10

24.20

40

1.03 Green St Q

24.05 Rand Rd Q 0.76 25

23.94 Golf Rd Q 0.63 Clinton St Q

15

23.86 Seegers Rd Q 0.61 CP Canal W MI

A
m

trak C
U

S
 N

. 
Train D

irector 
(013-013)

10
23.50

25
0.57 CP Canal E MI

23.40 Deval CP 0.50 Canal St Q
23.30 HER All Tracks 40 0.45 CP Lake MI

0.00 Chicago Union PS
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12.50 Tower B12 E CP E
lgin

(094)

25 25
32.40 Prarie View

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

60

15.60 Belmont Ave Q CN 33.21 W Aptakisic Rd Q

15.65 Tower B12 W CP

50
(MT1)

25
(MT2,
MT3)

34.18 Half Day Rd Q

15.70 Franklin Park

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

34.70 Prarie View CP 40

15.90 JCT 16 CP
25

34.82 Buffalo Grove Rd Q

17.00 JCT 17 CP 35.70 Vernon Hills
17.10

60

36.05 Us Route 45 Q

17.40 Schiller Park 37.37 Butterfield Rd Q

17.80 Schiller Park CP 20 37.5 W Townline Rd Q

18.50 Rosemont 37.90 Leithton CP
18.70 Jct 19 CP 25

40
MT2

38.60 Trafton CP 30

19.80 O'hare Transfer 38.65 Allanson Rd Q

20.10 HER All Tracks

40

39.60 Mundelein
20.28 Pratt Ave Q 39.8 E Hawley St Q

20.80 Touhy Ave Q 39.94 E Park St Q

20.90 O'hare CP 40 40.1 E Maple St Q

21.22 Frontage Ln Q 40.50 Lomond CP 55

21.44 Prospect Ln Q 40.85 Dunbar Q

21.81 Oakton St Q 41.78 Winchester Rd Q

22.33 Algonquin Rd Q 42.38 Peterson Rd Q

22.56 Lee St Nb Q 43.01 Midlothian Rd Q

22.67 Graceland Ave Q 43.40 Prarie Crossing
22.80 Des Plaines CP 40 44.00 Grays Lake MI X 50 40

22.85 Thacker St Q 44.32 Atkinson/Ivanhoe Rd Q

60

22.98 Prairie Av Q 44.8 Belvidere Rd Q

23.17 Woodlawn Ave Q 45.45 Center St Q

23.30
25

45.99 Lake St Q

23.40 Deval CP 46.11 Ram CP 40

23.50

40

46.80 Grayslake
23.86 Seegers Rd Q 47.63 Shorewood Rd Q

23.94 Golf Rd Q 48.45 Hook Dr Q

24.05 Rand Rd Q 48.50 Round Lake CP 45

24.20

60

48.50 Round Lake Beach
24.70 Prospect CP 55 49.4 Monaville Rd Q

24.78 Central Rd Q 50.70 Lake Villa
25.8 Kensington Rd Q 50.8 Grand Ave Q

26.32 Euclid Ave Q 50.99 Cedar Ave Q

26.60 Prospect Heights 52.5 Wall St Q

26.78 Wolf Rd Q 53.03 Grass Lake Rd Q

26.85 Camp Mcdonald Rd Q 53.10 Lake Villa CP 40

27.37 Willow Rd Q 53.72 Lakeshore Dr Q

27.40 South Wheeling CP 40 54.33 Grimm Rd Q

28.97 Hintz Rd Q 55.4

50

29.90 Wheeling 54.7 Il 173 Q

30.06 Dundee Rd Q 55.05 Ida St Q

30.20 North Wheeling CP
40

55.31 Depot St Q

32.00 Buffalo Grove CP 55.40 Antioch
32.20 Buffalo Grove 55.70 Antioch CP 45
32.37 Deerfield Pkwy Q 56.20 Coach Yard CP
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56.20 Coach Yard CP

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

50
32.37 Deerfield Pkwy Q

H
om

ew
ood R

TC
 (079-079)

55.70 Antioch CP 32.20 Buffalo Grove PS
55.40 Antioch PS

60

45 32.00 Buffalo Grove CP
40

55.31 Depot St Q 30.20 North Wheeling CP
55.05 Ida St Q 30.06 Dundee Rd Q

54.70 Il 173 Q 29.90 Wheeling PS
54.33 Grimm Rd Q 28.97 Hintz Rd Q

53.72 Lakeshore Dr Q 27.40 South Wheeling CP 40

53.10 Lake Villa CP 27.37 Willow Rd Q

53.03 Grass Lake Rd Q 26.85 Camp Mcdonald Rd Q

52.50 Wall St Q 26.78 Wolf Rd Q

50.99 Cedar Ave Q 26.60 Prospect Heights PS
50.80 Grand Ave Q 26.32 Euclid Ave Q

50.70 Lake Villa PS 25.80 Kensington Rd Q

49.40 Monaville Rd Q 24.78 Central Rd Q

48.50 Round Lake Beach PS 24.70 Prospect CP 55

48.50 Round Lake CP 45 24.20

40
48.45 Hook Dr Q 24.05 Rand Rd Q

47.63 Shorewood Rd Q 23.94 Golf Rd Q

46.80 Grayslake PS 23.86 Seegers Rd Q

46.11 Ram CP 40 23.50
25

45.99 Lake St Q 23.40 Deval CP
45.45 Center St Q 23.30 HER All Tracks 40

44.80 Belvidere Rd Q 23.17 Woodlawn Ave Q

40

44.32 Atkinson/Ivanhoe Rd Q 22.98 Prairie Av Q

44.00 Grays Lake MI X 50 45 22.85 Thacker St Q

43.40 Prarie Crossing PS
60

22.80 Des Plaines CP 40

43.01 Midlothian Rd Q 22.67 Graceland Ave Q

42.38 Peterson Rd Q 50
HER

22.56 Lee St Nb Q

41.78 Winchester Rd Q 22.33 Algonquin Rd Q

40.85 Dunbar Q 60 21.81 Oakton St Q

40.50 Lomond CP 55 21.44 Prospect Ln Q

40.10 E Maple St Q 21.22 Frontage Ln Q

39.94 E Park St Q 20.90 O'hare CP 40

40
(MT2)

39.80 E Hawley St Q 20.80 Touhy Ave Q

39.60 Mundelein PS 20.28 Pratt Ave Q

38.65 Allanson Rd Q 20.10

60

38.60 Trafton CP 30 19.80 O'hare Transfer PS
37.90 Leithton CP 18.70 Jct 19 CP 25

37.50 W Townline Rd Q 18.50 Rosemont PS
37.37 Butterfield Rd Q 17.80 Schiller Park CP
36.05 Us Route 45 Q 17.40 Schiller Park PS
35.70 Vernon Hills PS 17.10

50
(MT1)

25
(MT2,
MT3)

34.82 Buffalo Grove Rd Q 17.00 JCT 17 CP
25

34.70 Prarie View CP 40 15.90 JCT 16 CP
34.18 Half Day Rd Q 15.70 Franklin Park PS
33.21 W Aptakisic Rd Q 15.65 Tower B12 W CP E

lgin
(094) 25 2532.40 Prarie View PS 15.60 Belmont Ave Q

12.50 Tower B12 E CP CPKC


